


mbhausen - Bomig - Miuhlhausen - Wiehl
Montag bis Freitag

Haltestellen F S
Dieringhausen Bf 6.15| 7.23| 758| 840|10.35|11.35|1338|14.10|15.38|16.45|17.39 | 18.39
Brick 6.16| 7.24| 759| 841|10.36|11.36|13.39|14.11|15.39 | 16.46 | 17.40 | 18.40
Hambaumsiedlung 6.17| 7.26| 801| 843|10.38|11.38|1341|14.13|1541|16.48|17.42|18.42
Heinrich-Heine Str 6.17| 7.26| 801| 843|10.38|11.38|13.41|14.13|15.41|16.48|17.42|18.42
Sparkasse 6.18| 7.27| 802| 844|10.39|11.39|1342| 1414|1542 |16.49 | 1743|1843
Bomig Kreuzung 6.19| 7.28| 803| 845|10.40|11.40|13.43|14.15|15.43|16.50|17.44|18.44
Werner-von-Siemens-Stra3e 6.20| 7.29| 804 | 846|1041|11.41|1344|14.16|1544 1651 |17.45
Firma Merten 6.21| 7.30| 805| 847|1042|11.42|1345|14.17|1545|1652|17.46
Robert-Koch-Stralle 622 | 7.32| 807| 849|1044|11.44|1347|14.19|1547|1654|17.48
Fritz-Kotz-StralRe 6.23| 7.33| 808| 850|10.45|11.45|1348|14.20|1548|1655|17.49
Bomig Kreuzung 624 | 734| 809| 851|1045|11.46|1349|1421|1549 1656 |17.49
Max-Planck-Str Abzw 6.27| 7.37| 812| 854 \ 1149|1352 | 14.24 | 15.52 | 16.59 \
Morkepiitz 629| 7.39| 814| 856|10.48 |1151|1354 |14.26 | 1555 |17.02 | 17.52
Mihlhausen 2 631| 741| 816| 858|1050|1153|1356|14.28|1557|17.04|17.54
Alpe 6.33| 7.43| 818| 9.00|1052 (1155|1358 |14.30 | 1559 | 17.06 | 17.56
Mihlhausen 4 6.34| 7.44| 819| 9.01|1053|1156|1359|14.31|16.00|17.07|17.57
Altenheim 6.35| 745| 820| 9021054 (1157 |14.00|14.32|16.01|17.08|17.58
Schulstralle 6.36| 7.46| 821| 9.03|1055|1158|14.01|14.33|16.02|17.09|17.59
Eichhardtstr 637| 7.48| 823| 9.05|1057 (12,00 |14.03|14.35|16.04|17.11 | 1801
ParsifalstraRe 6.37| 7.48| 823| 9.05|1057|12.00|14.03|14.35|16.04|17.11|18.01
Friedhof 638| 7.49| 824| 9.06 1058|1201 |14.04|14.36 |16.05|17.12 | 18.02
Wiehl Busbahnhof 641| 752| 827| 9.09|11.01]12.04|14.07|1439|16.08|17.15|18.05
F = nur an Ferientagen S = nur an Schultagen




